0P RIAD,

FAUTORPART S

BAKAXEL DANA 25/27

1. 8120360/934932
3. A793
4. 926544
5. AT95
6. A797
9. A7T98
11, 52880
12, 52881
13. 648061
14. 801925
801928
15. 801367
16. 636570
17. 52878
18. 807266
19. 52879

PACKNING
DIFF.HUS
DIFF.DREVSATS
BRICKA (plan)
BRICKA (kupad)
AXEL DIFF.DREV
LAGER DIFF
BANA DIFF.
SHIMS DIFF.
DREVSATS 4:88-1
DREVSATS 5:38-1
MUTTER PIN.
BRICKA PIN
LAGER PIN. INRE
LAGER PIN YTTRE
BANA PIN.YTTRE

20.
21.
22,
23,

24

25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3.
32.
34,

52877
649228
998092
636566
A901
AS02
AT79
639968
805150
52942
52943
AB6S
AB66
AB67
Al44s

BANA PIN. INRE
SHIMS PINION

P-BOX PINION
OLJEKASTARE PIN.
DRIVAXEL HOGER
DRIVAXEL VANSTER
P-BOX DIFFHUS
DISTANS FIN.LAGER
P-BOX HIULLAGER
LAGER

BANA

BRICKA HJULLAGER
MUTTER HJULLAGER
LASBLECK HJULLAGER
MEDBRINGARE PIN.




